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 2,114.7398 

 755.4253 

 19.6914 

 278.2115 

 3,607.6133 

 265.6108 

 2,834.2800 

 3,234.7409 

 3,115.8657 

 19.7442 

 3,790.7458 

 149.7215 

 1,856.5951 

 1.1337 

 0.7702 

 2.4033 

 393.0332 

 9,215.6722 

 418.1896 

DOLLAR CANADIEN

RIYAL SAOUDIENS

YEN JAPONAIS

COURONNE NORVEGIENNE

LIVRE STERLING

COURONNE SUEDOISE

DOLLAR AMERICAIN

FRANC SUISSE

EURO

SHILLING KENYAN

DROIT DE TIRAGE SPECIAL

RAND SUD AFRICAIN

AUSTRALIAN DOLLAR

SHILLING TANZANIEN

SHILLING OUGANDAIS

FRANC RWANDAIS

YUAN RENMINBI

DINAR KOWEITIEN

COURONNE DANOISE

 2,083.0187 

 744.0939 

 19.3960 

 274.0383 

 3,553.4991 

 261.6266 

 2,791.7658 

 3,186.2198 

 3,069.1277 

 19.4480 

 3,733.8846 

 147.4757 

 1,828.7462 

 1.1167 

 0.7586 

 2.3673 

 387.1377 

 9,077.4371 

 411.9168 

 2,146.4609 

 766.7567 

 19.9868 

 282.3847 

 3,661.7275 

 269.5950 

 2,876.7942 

 3,283.2620 

 3,162.6037 

 20.0404 

 3,847.6070 

 151.9673 

 1,884.4440 

 1.1507 

 0.7818 

 2.4394 

 398.9287 

 9,353.9073 

 424.4624 
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Billets de banque Transactions


